GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

ISIN: CA39540E3023

Overview

2024/07/11 21:55:02

Price
1.66 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.84% (0.03)

ISIN CA39540E3023
Symbol GP
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.65 CAD (400)
1.70 CAD (1,700)
1.60 CAD

1.66 CAD

1.60 CAD

1.63 CAD
1.627328 CAD
670

1,090.31

7

100

WKN: 39540E302
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 )
2024/06/21 e
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA39540E3023&ID_NOTATION=121233200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24c65f5db689842cf4ccb94fc339e42dfe50d8d21f89b98f0184cbfdaf86780a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7808dd6027c8cdde3&time=1720842222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41b395323c5bb103c38f2dc03442527908ac810468f83a89120699654233705d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c597465ec46cf5a2&time=1720842222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b9fe5dae286ef5bc6095045fab1cc81075b3bf83fde938ce96b3c10ee5156ae&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93662cf4a0504a978&time=1720842222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b9cea5e82dbb61a73f375448d0fd922fa1a5f5c3efc71cabc3e87c5b9b1072a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df32f0105cdcb1f46&time=1720842222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83ffd66273a9f34e0cbd705af7c841496f6d75dbe9a0ad21ac57ece16d4db0a2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=058763bd42d728352&time=1720842222&tool=RSC

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

Details

2024/07/11 21:55:02

Price
1.66 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.84% (0.03)

CA39540E3023

GP

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Automotive

Stock

30 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.65 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 1.70 CAD (1,700)
Open 1.60 CAD
High 1.66 CAD
Low 1.60 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.63 CAD
VWAP 1.627328 CAD
Volume (pcs) 670
Trading volume 1,090.31
Number of trades 7
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -58.40% -55.14% -92.45%
Perf (abs.) -2.33 -2.04 -20.34
Beta 0.97 1.74 2.17
Volatility 71.06 66.28 79.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

1.67 CAD (18,955
1.55 CAD (8,801
2.17 CAD (9,181

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4.23 CAD (2024/01/03
1.35 CAD (2024/06/26
7.00 CAD (2023/07/21
(

)
)
)
3.44 CAD (9,238)
)
)
)
1.35 CAD (2024/06/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 1.12 EUR 0.00 1
11
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:55 1.66 CAD 0.00 7
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:54 1.10 EUR 0.00 13
11
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 1.23 USD 0.13 371
11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 1.14 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=121233200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305400727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305183217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305010173

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11
2024/07/ 13:09 1.08 EUR 0.00
11
2024/07/ 08:11 1.06 EUR 0.00
11
2024/07/ 20:48 1.13 EUR 0.00
11

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355928748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304580685

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

|+~ GreenPower
'\" MOTOR COMPANY

Contact Details
GREENPOWER MOTOR CO.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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